MEVA -TEC

MEMBER OF MEVA GROUP

(llustration photograph)
Technical data

Material

Weight

Capacity
Diameter (upper)
Diameter (lower)
Height

Attributes

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

PRODUCT No. 7191

Container for medical waste

Polypropylene (PP)
167 g

2,51

143 mm

103 mm

260 mm

- Made of non-harmful Polypropylene (PP) — no harmful emissions are produced during the incineration.
- Suitable for incineration in an incinerator.
- Grooves in a folding lid serves for removing used injection needles without touching them.

- After pressing the lid onto the container both parts get connected tightly and the lid cannot be taken off.

Product purpouse

- Designed for one use only — collecting of used needles, scalpels, pipettes and other small sized medical waste.

Additions

- Council of the European Union statement from 7. 5. 1990 — regulation of medical facilities treatment.

Tel.: 416 823 181
E-mail:

info.mevatec@meva.eu

MEVA-TEC s.r.o.
Chelcického 1228
413 01 Roudnice nad Labem - Bezdékov


mailto:info.mevatec@meva.eu

